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VA-1 90822 Renewal Notice 2021 

SCMlnfo, rr <scminfo@vita.virginia.gov> Wed, Jul 21, 2021 at 3:42 PM 
To: Bob Marchese <bobm@app|iedtechnologyservices.com>, KIM HALL <kim@attronica.com>, mbelluz@cassevern.com, 
Tim Younger <Timyoun@cdwg.com>, jeff.dibella@daly.com, "Costa, Christian" <christian.costa@dell.com>, 
John.Hagerty@esi.net, Gary.|ynn@hp.com, jishnu.banerjee@insight.com, bduncan@mobiIeconceptstech.com, Matthew 
Cooke <mcooke@ncst.com>, "Robertson, Matthew" <mrobertson@thinknts.com>, Erik Schroeder 
<erik_schroeder@shi.com> 
Cc: Gregory Scearce <gregory.scearce@vita.virginia.gov> 

Dear Supplier, 

Per Section 3.A. (“Term and Termination") ofthe above referenced contract, The Virginia Information Technologies 
Agency has elected to exercise its option to renew the contract for the next available annual renewal period as stated in 
your contract. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact SCM. 

The contract expiration date is now 8/21/2022 

Contracts under this renewal notice: 

VA-190822-ATRO 

VA-190822-ATS 

VA-190822-CASS 

VA-190822-CDWG 
VA-190822-DALY 

VA-190822-DELL 

VA-190822-ELSY 

VA-190822-HP 

VA-190822-MCT 

VA-190822-NCS 

VA-190822-NTS 

VA-190822-PCMG 

VA-190822-SHI 

This email serves as your renewal. 

For those suppliers currently under a reporting review. Your response to our reporting review is still required. If your 
review is not completed in a timely fashion, VITA may exercise our right under the “Term and Termination" clause to 
terminate your contract. 

Please reply confirming receipt of this notice. 

Supply Chain Management 
Virginia IT Agency (VITA) 
Connecting - Protecting - Innovating 
SCM|nfo@vita.virginia.gov 

804—416—6317 

https://mai|.googIe.com/mai|/b/ALde0xFM Ep6ZUr52uV8RDzY1 JE5G1tt64patquDIrFBIk2rka/u/0?ik=d91 1d26028&view=pt&search=a||&permmsgi. .. 1/1


